Ministerio Priblico
Procuracion General de la Nacion

Fiscalia Nacional de Ejecucion Penal N° 1

Apellido

Augsburger
Barreiro
Broschini
Campillo
Camps
Cardozo
Castro Sanchez
Chacalos
Courtade
Flores
Heffner
Malnero
Mendoza
Naso

Paiva

Paz

Rios

Rios

Sacco

Villa

Nombre
Nicolas
Fernanda Elizabeth
Rocio Maria De Lujan
Maira
Karina Lorena
Ruben Dario
Wilber
Adriana Beatriz
Maria Candela
Adrian Elbio
Liber Waldemar
Maria Valeria
Lucas Matias
Maria Rosa
Nicolino Emmanuel
Nicolas Antonio
Carlos Andres
Silvia Mdnica
Cristian
Yesica Magali

33603114
28206316
35907375
30530105
27288463
18368512
95680032
24841366
35866498
28956643
29810434
22135832
28314991
14315311
32942419
38169006
30733107
16988186
36067073
33866328




